PARXG2
Powerfull all-rounder.
Automate your world with PE Cell
STATE-OF-THE-ART TECHNOLOGY
Experience the future of outdoor lighting
with our built-in PE Cell. This cutting-edge
technology intelligently adapts to changing
light conditions, ensuring optimal brightness

Motion Sensor
receptacle ready for
plug-n-play motion
control
PARXG2
Built-in protractor
for precision aiming
APPLICATIONS
75 W
150 W
200 W
300 W
SHIELDS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Description Product Code
75W Spill Light Shield PARX75W-SHIELD
150W Spill Light Shield PARX150W-SHIELD
200W Spill Light Shield PARX200W-SHIELD
300W Spill Light Shield PARX300W-SHIELD
PARXG2
The PARX G2 spill light shield enhances
lighting control, reducing unwanted light
pollution and glare for a more thoughtful
outdoor lighting solution.
REAR INSTALLATIONFRONT INSTALLATION
SPILL LIGHT SHIELD
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
PARXG2
ADAPTORS
Description Product Code
60mm Spigot Adaptor PARX-SPIGOT
76mm OD Adjustable Spigot PARX-ADJ-SPIGOT
The PARX G2’s versatility is expanded with
its range of mounting accessories, making it
suitable for a diverse range of installations,
whether it’s a new build or retrofit.
4-WAY POLE ADAPTOR
Description Product Code
4-Way 76mm OD Pole Adaptor PARX-HUB
U BRACKET
Description Product Code
Pole U Bracket To Suit PARX HUB PARX-UBKT
Description Product Code
75W Symmetric Lens PARX75W-LENS-SM
150W Symmetric Lens PARX150W-LENS-SM
200W Symmetric Lens PARX200W-LENS-SM
300W Symmetric Lens PARX300W-LENS-SM
PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAMS LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONS
shines most of the light in a single direction to make greater
use of the lumen output on the target area. This results in
less upcast needed to achieve required lux levels whilst

every corner is lit up without any dark spots.
SYMMETRIC LIGHT DISTRIBUTION:
59.898m
12
.4
9
6
m
22
.4
1
m
PARX T4
MH: 8
Description Product Code
75W T3 Lens PARX75W-LENS-T3
150W T3 Lens PARX150W-LENS-T3
200W T3 Lens PARX200W-LENS-T3
300W T3 Lens PARX300W-LENS-T3
LENS
Find out more